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175152 Adams , Trace M 8 - X
230251 Anurukwongkul , Aum F 11 2012 X
175172 Armstrong , Catie F 10 2013 X/C
203276 Armstrong , Sarah F 10 2013 C
230339 Baker , Jordan M 8 - X
174808 Bingham , Sophie F 9 2014 X
90983 Blackburn , Barrett F 12 2011 X

175154 Board , Gabe M 8 - X
175143 Breedlove , Ashton F 9 2014 X
137239 Breitrick , Brody M 12 2011 X
200762 Bridges , Brody M 9 2014 X
108108 Brown , Cullan M 9 2014 X
221974 Brown , Matthew M 9 2014 X
175144 Brown , Taylor F 9 2014 X
156371 Bryson , Drew M 9 2014 X
215449 Burban , Austin M 8 - X
215507 Burchett , Marley F 7 - X
190426 Burks , Jakia F 7 - X
230340 Burris , Tristin M 8 - X
156370 Burton , Liam M 9 2014 X
230348 Bush , Kaitlin F 10 2013 X
230254 Cannon , Cole M 10 2013 X
114435 Cannon , Jake M 12 2011 X
200761 Carney , Taylor M 9 2014 X
175147 Carter , Tess F 9 2014 X
175139 Christy , Destiny F 9 2014 X
137251 Colley , Gavin M 10 2013 X
185264 Colley , Gavin M 10 2013 X
185312 Coronado , Frank M 9 2014 X
233358 Crayne , Audrey F 7 - X
185311 Crayne , Travis M 8 - X
233357 Cromerford , Caitlin F 8 - X
190430 Crunican , Chris M 8 - X
233351 Dalbey , Isaac M 8 - X
108306 Deboe , Orion M 11 2012 X
156372 Duff , Austin M 9 2014 X
71338 Duncan , Chad M 12 2011 X

162278 Duvall , Shea F 11 2012 X/C
176096 Ecker , Robin M 11 2012 X
203275 Eker , Hannah F 12 2011 C
166415 Ellis , Allison F 10 2013 X
175200 Ellis , Avery M 10 2013 X
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175156 Espinoza , Eli M 9 2014 X
233353 Evans , Stephanie F 12 2011 X
185314 Fowler , Bailey F 9 2014 X
185194 Francis , Meagan F 8 - X
221980 Franke , Jacob M 10 2012 X
221978 Frankie , Jacob M 10 2012 X
230347 Gable , Haley F 9 2014 X
108308 Galusha , Ryan M 11 2012 X
174811 Gates , Sabrina F 8 - X
160986 Gilbert , Nick M 10 2013 X
200602 Gillaspie , Dakota F 7 - X
221977 Gratz , Connor M 11 2012 X
190425 Gray , Gabby F 10 2013 X
215621 Gray , Kate F 7 - X
108309 Gray , Samuel M 11 2012 X
175149 Greene , Charleigh F 10 2013 X
156368 Grief , Ronnie M 12 2011 X
215620 Guess , Bailey F 7 - X
175168 Guess , Maddie F 11 2012 X
215619 Hawkins , Breanna F 7 - X
184745 Hawkins , Caroline  F 10 2013 X
215616 Herron , Naudia F 7 - X
192134 Hill , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
215615 Hill , MacKenzie F 7 - X
174400 Holloman , Hannah F 9 2014 X
161119 Hollowell , LaShae F 12 2011 X
108110 Houk , Kaylin F 11 2012 X
233352 Howard , Kolton  M 8 - X
162274 Huddleston , Colie F 11 2012 X/C
175153 Jackson , Ethan M 8 - X
97368 Johnson , Ashton F 12 2011 X

233354 Johnson , Elle F 9 2014 X
175198 Johnson , Terrianna F 10 2013 X
128834 Jones , Lily F 10 2013 X
175749 Kaminski , Cole M 9 2014 X
221972 Kelley , Crystal F 12 2011 X
215495 Kelly , Crystal F 12 2011 X
92759 Klueppel , Courtney F 11 2012 X

230249 Klueppel , Rachael F 9 2014 X
175162 Knight , Jerod M 10 2013 X
221976 Martin , Peyton M 9 2014 X
185309 Mayberry , Jacob M 8 - X
175148 McLaughlin , Phoebe F 10 2013 X
128828 Melton , McKenzie F 10 2013 X
137245 Melton , Zach M 10 2013 X
160985 Mincey , Josh M 10 2013 X
175138 Murphy , Allison F 8 - X
221975 Murphy , Hayden M 9 2014 X
114630 Murphy , Shelby F 12 2011 X
175140 Myers , Mia F 8 - X
190423 Navia-Lopez , Aitana F 11 2012 X
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215504 Nichay , Lauren F 9 2014 X
175188 OBryan , Clayton M 11 2012 X
175136 Oakley , Rachel F 9 2014 X
233355 Oates , Alexus F 9 2014 X
200599 Odom , Dakota F 10 2013 X
92760 PPoole , Melanie F 11 2012 X

108474 Parker , Marisa F 12 2011 X/C
188953 Peek , Emma  F 12 2011 X
230342 Pierson , Mitchell M 8 - X
185316 Pinnegar , Alexis F 8 - X
175151 Putnam , Savannah F 10 2013 X
160981 Ray , David M 11 2012 X
114438 Reed , Eli M 12 2011 X
114439 Richardson , Nick M 12 2011 X
137267 Rickard , Hannah F 12 2011 X
221981 Riley , Bryar M 8 - X
160983 Rooyakker , Jack M 10 2013 X
114434 Rooyakkers , Ben M 12 2011 X
215450 Schoonover , Kwin M 9 2014 X
108114 Sinclair , Montez M 11 2012 X
160982 Smith , Aaron M 11 2012 X
156367 Smith , Austin M 11 2012 X
215614 Smith , Emily F 7 - X
94275 Snyder , Jacob M 12 2011 X

114487 Somers , Rebecca F 11 2012 X
128831 Spencer , Shelby F 10 2013 X
175146 Stone , Morgan F 9 2014 X
108112 Strack , Evan M 12 2011 X
175150 Strickland , Brooke F 10 2013 X
108113 Strobel , Jared M 12 2011 X
188954 Tiller , Abby F 10 2013 X
185315 Tiller , Emily M 8 - X
97374 Travis , Caitlyn F 12 2011 X

160987 Tullar , Adam M 10 2013 X
108311 Vagts , Tristian M 11 2012 X
162275 Vickery , Mika F 11 2012 C
137243 Wadlington , Max M 9 2014 X
175201 Walker , Jack M 9 2014 X
162276 Walton , Savannah Jane F 11 2012 C
203587 Watts , Kayden F 7 - X
175158 Wethington , Kyam M 9 2014 X
219927 Whalin , Christian M 9 2014 X
71336 White , Brandon M 12 2011 X

166414 White , Jenna F 10 2013 X
175171 Wilford , Jack M 11 2012 X
185308 Wilkerson , Jeremiah M 7 - X
89458 Wilkerson , Jericho M 12 2011 X

160984 Wilkerson , Josh M 10 2013 X
108312 Wilkerson , Josiah M 10 2013 X
71424 Williams , Rachael F 12 2011 X

184744 Wilson , Jordan F 11 2012 X
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156373 Wilson , Trent M 9 2014 X
108307 Wilson , Tyler M 11 2012 X
184759 Winn , Whitney F 9 2014 X
137241 Wurtman , Sam M 11 2012 X
108310 Wurtman , Steve M 11 2012 X
185313 Yancy , Travis M 6 - X
233326 Young , Chase M 8 - X
221973 Youngblood , Sara F 9 2014 X
203563 Yousif , Munir M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Breitrick, Brody 
Bridges, Brody 
Cannon, Cole 
Carney, Taylor 
Colley, Gavin 
Duncan, Chad 
Ecker, Robin 
Ellis, Avery 
Gilbert, Nick 
Melton, Zach 
OBryan, Clayton 
Snyder, Jacob 
Wadlington, Max 
Walker, Jack 
Whalin, Christian 
White, Brandon 
Wilson, Trent 
Wilson, Tyler 
Wurtman, Sam 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Board, Gabe 
Cannon, Jake 
Gilbert, Nick 
Martin, Peyton 
Mincey, Josh 
Murphy, Hayden 
Ray, David 
Richardson, Nick 
Riley, Bryar 
Rooyakker, Jack 
Rooyakkers, Ben 
Tullar, Adam 
Wadlington, Max 
White, Brandon 
Wilkerson, Jericho 
Wilkerson, Josh 
Wilson, Tyler 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bingham, Sophie 
Blackburn, Barrett 
Carter, Tess 
Ellis, Allison 
Hawkins, Caroline  
Hill, Katelyn 
Holloman, Hannah 
Johnson, Terrianna 
Kelley, Crystal 
McLaughlin, Phoebe 
Melton, McKenzie 
Murphy, Allison 
Murphy, Shelby 
PPoole, Melanie 
Somers, Rebecca 
White, Jenna 
Williams, Rachael 

Youngblood, Sara 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Armstrong, Catie 
Armstrong, Sarah 
Duvall, Shea 
Eker, Hannah 
Huddleston, Colie 
Parker, Marisa 
Vickery, Mika 
Walton, Savannah Jane

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Burden, Cannan 
Duncan, Zach 
Ellis, Avery 
Kaminski, Cole 
Martin, Peyton 
Nelson, Dalton 
Slaton, Elliott 
Winn, Ricky 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anurukwongkul, Aum 
Bingham, Sophie 
Ellis, Allison 
Gates, Sabrina 
Gillaspie, Dakota 
Holloman, Hannah 
Jones, Lily 
Klueppel, Courtney 
Klueppel, Rachael 
Melton, McKenzie 
Odom, Dakota 
Somers, Rebecca 
Spencer, Shelby 
White, Jenna 
Williams, Rachael 
Youngblood, Sara 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Trace 
Brown, Cullan 
Kaminski, Cole 
Whalin, Christian 
Yancy, Travis 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Fowler, Bailey 
Houk, Kaylin 
Tiller, Emily 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bryson, Drew 
Burton, Liam 
Carney, Taylor 
Colley, Gavin 
Deboe, Orion 
Duff, Austin 
Espinoza, Eli 
Galusha, Ryan 
Gray, Samuel 
Grief, Ronnie 
Rooyakker, Jack 
Schoonover, Kwin 
Sinclair, Montez 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Austin 
Strack, Evan 
Strobel, Jared 
Vagts, Tristian 
Wadlington, Max 
Wethington, Kyam 
Wilkerson, Josiah 
Wilson, Trent 
Wilson, Tyler 
Wurtman, Steve 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Breedlove, Ashton 
Duvall, Shea 
Greene, Charleigh 
Hawkins, Caroline  
Hill, Katelyn 
Johnson, Ashton 
Kelly, Crystal 
Melton, McKenzie 
Nichay, Lauren 
Oakley, Rachel 
Parker, Marisa 
Peek, Emma  
PPoole, Melanie 
Putnam, Savannah 
Stone, Morgan 
Strickland, Brooke 
Tiller, Abby 
Wilson, Jordan 
Winn, Whitney 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dalbey, Isaac 
Duff, Austin 
Franke, Jacob 
Galusha, Ryan 
Howard, Kolton  
Ray, David 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Austin 
Wilford, Jack 
Wilkerson, Josiah 
Yousif, Munir 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Armstrong, Catie 
Crayne, Audrey 
Cromerford, Caitlin 
Duvall, Shea 
Evans, Stephanie 
Hollowell, LaShae 
Houk, Kaylin 
Huddleston, Colie 
Johnson, Elle 
Navia-Lopez, Aitana 
Oates, Alexus 
Peek, Emma  
Rickard, Hannah 
Travis, Caitlyn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Trace 
Baker, Jordan 
Burban, Austin 
Burris, Tristin 
Cannon, Jake 
Coronado, Frank 
Duff, Austin 
Espinoza, Eli 
Franke, Jacob 
Grief, Ronnie 
Jackson, Ethan 
Knight, Jerod 
Oakley, Rachel 
Pierson, Mitchell 
Reed, Eli 
Schoonover, Kwin 
Smith, Austin 
Wethington, Kyam 
Whalin, Christian 
Wilkerson, Josh 
Young, Chase 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Brown, Taylor 
Burks, Jakia 
Bush, Kaitlin 
Christy, Destiny 
Gable, Haley 
Guess, Maddie 
Kelley, Crystal 
McLaughlin, Phoebe 
Murphy, Allison 
Murphy, Shelby 
Myers, Mia 
Nichay, Lauren 
Oakley, Rachel 
Smith, Emily 
Strickland, Brooke 
Watts, Kayden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Breitrick, Brody 
Cannon, Jake 
Crunican, Chris 
Jackson, Ethan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Burks, Jakia 
Gray, Gabby 
Guess, Maddie 
McLaughlin, Phoebe 
Navia-Lopez, Aitana 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bridges, Brody 
Cannon, Cole 
Carney, Taylor 
Colley, Gavin 
Ecker, Robin 
Ellis, Avery 
Gilbert, Nick 
Melton, Zach 
Wadlington, Max 
Walker, Jack 
Whalin, Christian 
Wilson, Trent 
Wurtman, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Board, Gabe 
Brown, Matthew 
Franke, Jacob 
Frankie, Jacob 
Gilbert, Nick 
Gratz, Connor 

Martin, Peyton 
Murphy, Hayden 
Riley, Bryar 
Schoonover, Kwin 
Wadlington, Max 
Walker, Jack 
Wilson, Trent 
Wilson, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bingham, Sophie 
Carter, Tess 
Ellis, Allison 
Hill, Katelyn 
Holloman, Hannah 
Melton, McKenzie 
Murphy, Allison 
White, Jenna 
Youngblood, Sara 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anurukwongkul, Aum 
Bingham, Sophie 
Ellis, Allison 
Gates, Sabrina 
Jones, Lily 
Klueppel, Courtney 
Klueppel, Rachael 
Melton, McKenzie 
Somers, Rebecca 
White, Jenna 
Youngblood, Sara 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Burban, Austin 
Burton, Liam 
Carney, Taylor 
Colley, Gavin 
Crayne, Travis 
Duff, Austin 
Espinoza, Eli 
Mayberry, Jacob 
Rooyakker, Jack 
Schoonover, Kwin 
Wadlington, Max 
Wethington, Kyam 
Wilkerson, Jeremiah 
Wilkerson, Josiah 
Wilson, Trent 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Breedlove, Ashton 
Burchett, Marley 
Francis, Meagan 
Gray, Kate 
Greene, Charleigh 
Guess, Bailey 
Hawkins, Breanna 
Hawkins, Caroline  
Herron, Naudia 
Hill, Katelyn 
Hill, MacKenzie 
Melton, McKenzie 
Myers, Mia 
Nichay, Lauren 
Oakley, Rachel 
Pinnegar, Alexis 
Putnam, Savannah 
Smith, Emily 
Stone, Morgan 
Strickland, Brooke 
Tiller, Abby 
Watts, Kayden 
Winn, Whitney 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Board, Gabe 
Brown, Matthew 
Martin, Peyton 
Riley, Bryar 
Schoonover, Kwin 
Wadlington, Max 
Walker, Jack 
Wilson, Trent 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bingham, Sophie 
Carter, Tess 
Hill, Katelyn 
Holloman, Hannah 
Murphy, Allison 
Youngblood, Sara 


